
Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  E M division,
 BEML Nagar,
  Kolar Gold Fields-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263373,
FAX:08153-263274,
EMAIL:

DATE: 21.01.2021
VENDOR CODE: 659140
CLOSING DT: 12.02.2021
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMN/1900038205
M/s.
Prescience Calibration pvt ltd
no. 5, 5th Cross
5th Main, Ganapathipura
Bangalore
Bangalore-560062
Karnataka,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   CALIBRATION OF LOAD CELLS
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             1.000   Activ.unit      15.03.2021
  The item covers the following services:

           1.000 Activ.unit

  01   Calibration of 20 kN  Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells

 1. Load cell, 20 kN / 2 Ton

1. Sl No. : H 34919 2t
2. Capacity          : 20 kN
3. Resolution : 0.1  N
4. Calibration points (N) : 10 points ( 0, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20 )  - kN
5. Model  : 23 H 2
6. Digital readout make : HBM # MGC
7. Digital readout Sl No. : 801128395
8. Make : M/s  HBM, Germany
9. Mode : Tension

  02   Calibration of 1000 kN Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells
1.Load cell, 100 Ton /1000 kN:

1. Sl No. : 1040316 A

24149
Highlight

24149
Highlight



Page 2 of 2

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

2. Capacity : 100 Ton/1000 kN

3. Calibration points (N) : 10 points (100,200,300,400,500,600,700,800,900,1000) kN
4.   Model : 1244FRA-1.2 MNTB
5. Mode: : Compression & Tension
6. Digital read out make : M/s Interface
7. Sl. No. of read out : R154450

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS



Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  E M division,
 BEML Nagar,
  Kolar Gold Fields-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263373,
FAX:08153-263274,
EMAIL:

DATE: 21.01.2021
VENDOR CODE: 634042
CLOSING DT: 12.02.2021
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMN/1900038205
M/s.
FIE RESEARCH INSTITUTE,
GANGANAGAR POST,
ICHALKARANJI
MAHARASTRA STATE
Maharashtra,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   CALIBRATION OF LOAD CELLS
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             1.000   Activ.unit      15.03.2021
  The item covers the following services:

           1.000 Activ.unit

  01   Calibration of 20 kN  Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells

 1. Load cell, 20 kN / 2 Ton

1. Sl No. : H 34919 2t
2. Capacity          : 20 kN
3. Resolution : 0.1  N
4. Calibration points (N) : 10 points ( 0, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20 )  - kN
5. Model  : 23 H 2
6. Digital readout make : HBM # MGC
7. Digital readout Sl No. : 801128395
8. Make : M/s  HBM, Germany
9. Mode : Tension

  02   Calibration of 1000 kN Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells
1.Load cell, 100 Ton /1000 kN:

1. Sl No. : 1040316 A



Page 2 of 2

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

2. Capacity : 100 Ton/1000 kN

3. Calibration points (N) : 10 points (100,200,300,400,500,600,700,800,900,1000) kN
4.   Model : 1244FRA-1.2 MNTB
5. Mode: : Compression & Tension
6. Digital read out make : M/s Interface
7. Sl. No. of read out : R154450

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS



Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  E M division,
 BEML Nagar,
  Kolar Gold Fields-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263373,
FAX:08153-263274,
EMAIL:

DATE: 21.01.2021
VENDOR CODE: 634042
CLOSING DT: 12.02.2021
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMN/1900038205
M/s.
FIE RESEARCH INSTITUTE,
GANGANAGAR POST,
ICHALKARANJI
MAHARASTRA STATE
Maharashtra,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   CALIBRATION OF LOAD CELLS
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             1.000   Activ.unit      15.03.2021
  The item covers the following services:

           1.000 Activ.unit

  01   Calibration of 20 kN  Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells

 1. Load cell, 20 kN / 2 Ton

1. Sl No. : H 34919 2t
2. Capacity          : 20 kN
3. Resolution : 0.1  N
4. Calibration points (N) : 10 points ( 0, 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20 )  - kN
5. Model  : 23 H 2
6. Digital readout make : HBM # MGC
7. Digital readout Sl No. : 801128395
8. Make : M/s  HBM, Germany
9. Mode : Tension

  02   Calibration of 1000 kN Load cell                 1   NO

Specification- Load Cells
1.Load cell, 100 Ton /1000 kN:

1. Sl No. : 1040316 A



Page 2 of 2

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

2. Capacity : 100 Ton/1000 kN

3. Calibration points (N) : 10 points (100,200,300,400,500,600,700,800,900,1000) kN
4.   Model : 1244FRA-1.2 MNTB
5. Mode: : Compression & Tension
6. Digital read out make : M/s Interface
7. Sl. No. of read out : R154450

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


